
 

Mathematics and Statistics Group Office Hours 
 

Faculty, Special Lecturers, Lecturers, TAs and Tutors are available to help all Oakland University 

Students with Mathematics and Statistics Courses. 

 

 

Monday 
 

9:00 am - 10:00 am Jezerca Hodaj jhodaj@oakland.edu 

 meet.google.com/hci-uubn-gdq MTH 0661, MTH 1554, MTH 2775 

 

9:00 am - 11:00 am Huong Tran nguyenquynhhuon@oakland.edu 

 https://meet.google.com/ero-rocg-tgq MTH 1441, MTE 4110, APM 2555 

 

9:30 am - 10:30 am Sara Mezuri saramezuri@oakland.edu 

 https://meet.google.com/gkz-iaxi-xpi MTH 1141, MTE 2111, MTH 3002 

 

10:00 am - 11:00 am Jurgen Mezinaj mezinaj@oakland.edu 

 meet.google.com/ehn-zada-gpv MTH 0661, MTH 0662, MTH 1144, MTH 1554 

 

1:00 pm - 2:00 pm Carla Viteri Nova carlaviterinova@oakland.edu 

 meet.google.com/zte-wtja-ymg MTH 0661, MTH 0662, MTH 1441 

 

2:00 pm – 3:00 pm Samar Madi smadi@oakland.edu 

 https://meet.google.com/qjq-cdvq-eib MTH 0661, MTH 0662, STA 2220 

 

2:45 pm - 3:45 pm Professor Anna Maria Spagnuolo spagnuolo@oakland.edu 

 meet.google.com/akk-nmib-pvv MTH 0661 - MTH 4553, APM 2555 

 

2:00 pm - 3:00 pm Professor László Lipták liptak@oakland.edu 

 https://meet.google.com/mcu-sben-rxo APM 2663, APM 3430, APM 3610,  

  MTE 2110, MTE 2111, MTH 1554, MTH 1555,  

  MTH 2775, MTH 3002 

 

4:00 pm - 5:00 pm Juliana Apenteng jaapenteng@oakland.edu 

 https://meet.google.com/ybi-yebm-bsa MTH 0661, MTH 0662, MTH 1441, STA 2220, STA 2221 

 

4:00 pm - 5:00 pm Benjamin Diehl bdiehl@oakland.edu 

 https://meet.google.com/fyj-epsd-nau APM 2663, APM 3430, APM 3610, MTH 2554,  

MTH 2775, MTH 3002, MTH 4553, MTH 4775 

 

5:00 pm – 5:30 pm Sabah Saleem sdsaleem@oakland.edu 
 meet.google.com/vhu-iano-sgw MTH 0661, MTH 0662, MTH 1441, MTH 1554,  
  STA 2220, STA 2221 

 
 
 
 
 
 
       (continued) 

 

mailto:jhodaj@oakland.edu
http://meet.google.com/hci-uubn-gdq
mailto:nguyenquynhhuon@oakland.edu
https://meet.google.com/ero-rocg-tgq
mailto:saramezuri@oakland.edu
https://meet.google.com/gkz-iaxi-xpi
mailto:mezinaj@oakland.edu
http://meet.google.com/ehn-zada-gpv
mailto:carlaviterinova@oakland.edu
http://meet.google.com/zte-wtja-ymg
mailto:smadi@oakland.edu
https://meet.google.com/qjq-cdvq-eib
mailto:spagnuolo@oakland.edu
http://meet.google.com/akk-nmib-pvv
mailto:liptak@oakland.edu
https://meet.google.com/mcu-sben-rxo
mailto:jaapenteng@oakland.edu
https://meet.google.com/ybi-yebm-bsa
mailto:bdiehl@oakland.edu
https://meet.google.com/fyj-epsd-nau
mailto:sdsaleem@oakland.edu
https://meet.google.com/vhu-iano-sgw?hs=122&authuser=0


 
 
 
 
 
Tuesday 
   
9:00 am - 10:00 am Jezerca Hodaj jhodaj@oakland.edu 
 meet.google.com/hci-uubn-gdq MTH 0661, MTH 1554, MTH 2775 
 
9:00 am – 11:00 am Sajidah Alsaeed salsaeed@oakland.edu 
 https://meet.google.com/szh-fhjf-zte MTH 0661, MTH 0662, MTH 1441 
 
1:00 pm - 2:00 pm Professor Aycil Cesmelioglu cesmelio@oakland.edu 
 https://meet.google.com/wuv-twrx-hup MTH 1222, MTH 1441, MTH 1554, MTH 1555,  
  MTH 2554, MTH 2775, MTH 3002,  
  APM 2555, APM 5441  
 
3:00 pm - 4:00 pm Caitlin Papa caitlinpapa@oakland.edu 
 https://meet.google.com/itn-nqas-qwe APM 2555, MTH 0661, MTH 0662, MTH 1441 
 
4:00 pm - 5:00 pm Jack Maibach jmaibach@oakland.edu 
 https://oakland-edu.zoom.us/j/5234176507 APM 5442, and all calculus and differential 

equations classes  
 
 
 
Wednesday 
 
10:00 am - 11:00 am Jurgen Mezinaj mezinaj@oakland.edu 
 meet.google.com/ehn-zada-gpv MTH 0661, MTH 0662, MTH 1144, MTH 1554 
 
11:00 am – 1:00 pm Solomon Addai saddai@oakland.edu 
 https://meet.google.com/pqn-xfts-pvy MTH 0661, MTH 0662, STA 2220 
 
1:00 pm - 2:00 pm Carla Viteri Nova carlaviterinova@oakland.edu 

 meet.google.com/zte-wtja-ymg MTH 0661, MTH 0662, MTH 1441 

 

2:00 pm – 3:00 pm Samar Madi smadi@oakland.edu 

 https://meet.google.com/qjq-cdvq-eib MTH 0661, MTH 0662, STA 2220 

 
4:00 pm - 5:00 pm Juliana Apenteng jaapenteng@oakland.edu 
 https://meet.google.com/ybi-yebm-bsa MTH 0661, MTH 0662, MTH 1441,  
  STA 2220, STA 2221 
   
5:00 pm – 5:30 pm Sabah Saleem sdsaleem@oakland.edu 
 meet.google.com/vhu-iano-sgw MTH 0661, MTH 0662, MTH 1441, MTH 1554,  
  STA 2220, STA 2221 
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Thursday 
   
9:30 am - 10:30 am Sara Mezuri saramezuri@oakland.edu 
 https://meet.google.com/gkz-iaxi-xpi MTH 1141, MTE 2111, MTH 3002 
 
10:00 am – 11:00 am Professor Li Li li2345@oakland.edu 
 https://meet.google.com/obt-uvam-mmi APM 2663, MTH 1222, MTH 1555 MTH 2554,  
  MTH 3002, MTH 4772/MTS 5072, MTH 4776 
 
10:30 am - 12 noon Professor Darrell Schmidt schmidt@oakland.edu 
 meet.google.com/ctp-cvux-ekw all MTH/APM/STA/MTE courses below 3000,  
  APM 5441, APM 5442, MTH 3002, MTH 4553 
 
12 noon - 1:00 pm Benjamin Diehl bdiehl@oakland.edu 
 https://meet.google.com/fyj-epsd-nau APM 2663, APM 3430, APM 3610, MTH 2554,  
  MTH 2775, MTH 3002, MTH 4553, MTH 4775 
 
12:00 noon – 2:00 pm Armando Brucaj abrucaj@oakland.edu 
 https://meet.google.com/cse-ehax-tqw MTH 0661, MTH 0662, MTH 1441 
 
2:00 pm – 3:00 pm Professor Rosangela Sviercoski rdsviercoski@oakland.edu 
 meet.google.com/epi-jnmm-oqs MTH 1554, MTH 1555    
 
3:00 pm - 4:00 pm Caitlin Papa  caitlinpapa@oakland.edu 
 https://meet.google.com/itn-nqas-qwe APM 2555, MTH 0661, MTH 0662, MTH 1441 
 
3:00 pm - 5:00 pm Dorisa Tabaku dorisatabaku@oakland.edu 
 https://meet.google.com/qgk-rvox-ekr MTH 4552 
 
4:00 pm - 5:00 pm Jack Maibach jmaibach@oakland.edu 
 https://oakland-edu.zoom.us/j/5234176507 APM 5442, and all calculus and differential 

equations classes  

 
Friday 
 
8:00 am – 10:00 am Anqi Wang anqiwang@oakland.edu 
 https://meet.google.com/nzo-ztsm-zya?authuser=1  
   MTH 1441, STA 2220 
 
2:45 pm - 3:45 pm Professor Anna Maria Spagnuolo spagnuolo@oakland.edu 
 meet.google.com/akk-nmib-pvv MTH 0661 -  MTH 4553, APM 2555 
 
12:00 noon - 1:00 pm Pawel Marcinek pbmarcin@oakland.edu 
 meet.google.com/hiq-hpuo-cue MTH 0661, MTH 0662, MTH 1221, MTH 1222, 

MTH 1331, MTH 1332, MTH 1441, MTH 1554, 
MTH 2775 
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